
Catholic Pillar

Principal Pillar

Primary Pillar

Association Pillar

The Catholic Pillar Committee of CPPA is focused on the 
pastoral care of principals and promoting the faith, professional 
and personal development of members.

The Primary Pillar Committee aims to enable the members of 
the Association to further the educational objective of the 
CPPA to contribute to review and development of educational 
policy in West Australian primary education.

The Principal Pillar Committee of CPPA is focused on the 
pastoral care of principals and promoting the professional and 
personal development of members in relation to regional 
specific issues.

The Association Pillar Committee is focused on industrial and 
Work, Health & Safety issues that confront principals in their 
everyday work.

We are CATHOLIC

We are an ASSOCIATION

We are PRIMARY

We are PRINCIPALS

Term One

Week 3:

Week 4:

Week 5:

Week 7:

Executive Meeting  
Executive Planning Days
Aloft Hotel

15th  February
16th  February

20th  February

Executive Meeting
(CPPA/CSPA Joint Meeting)
CEWA Boardroom

Pillar Meetings
week commencing
Members Day & Regional 
Meetings
Aloft Hotel

Executive Meeting
Newman Siena Centre 

10th  May

22th  May

26th  May

8th  June

Executive Meeting - NSC 
Newman Siena Centre

Regional Meetings
week commencing
Pillar Meetings
week commencing

Executive Meeting
Newman Siena Centre
CPPA Conference
Esplanade Hotel Fremantle

20th  July

7th  August

14th  August

31th  August

20th - 22th  
September

Executive Meeting & Sponsors,
Pillar and Regional Rep Breakfast
Aloft Hotel

Regional Meetings

Pillar Meetings
week commencing

CPPA Induction for the Newly 
Appointed Principals 

AGM / Retiring Principals
Matilda Bay Restaurant, Crawley 

Regional Meetings
week commencing

Pillar Meetings 
week commencing

Executive Meeting
Newman Siena Centre

Term Two

Week 3:

Week 5:

Week 5:

Week 7:

Term Three

Week 1:

Week 4:

Week 5:

Week 7:

Week 10:

Term Four
Week 2:

Week 4:

Week 5:

Week 6:

Week 6:

17th  March

27th  February

19th  October

Not in Term 4

6th  November

16th  November

17th November

Angela Hegney (Chairperson) Mark Marando (Deputy Chair)

Mitch Bristow Gabrielle Doyle

Paul Cronin Emma Bell

Paul Hille

Siobhan Galos  (Chairperson) Sandro Coniglio (Deputy Chair)

Andrew Kelly Toni Kalat

Nic Gaglia Luke Shaw

Ryan Powles

Adriana Coniglio (Chairperson) Nicola Lee (Deputy Chair)

Rika Andres Russell Wylie

Andrew Gammon Anni Schelfhout

Santino Giancono (Chairperson) Sheldon Carey (Deputy Chair)

Jonnine Lamborne Therese Hussey

Steve Gibbs Daine Burnett

Michael O'Dwyer



Vision Statement
The voice of Catholic Primary Principals in Catholic Primary Schools in 

Western Australia

2023 CPPA Focus
1. Empowering our regions and encouragement of Principal engagement.

2. Continue strengthening the focus on Leaders' well-being and 

succession planning.

Guiding Principles:
The work of the Catholic Primary Principals’ Association WA is 
framed by four guiding principles:

We are CATHOLIC

We are PRINCIPALS

We are PRIMARY

We are ASSOCIATION

Primary Principals are an integral part of the mission of the 
Catholic Church. We are committed to our ministry as 
leaders in Catholic education.

Primary Schooling is the foundation of all future education. 
As an association we are committed to the pursuit of 
excellence in primary education.

Highly effective principals are essential to quality schools. 
We are committed to the advancement of the professional 
expertise and status of Primary Principals.

A professional community is essential to the development of 
effective Principals. We are committed to the provision of 
pastoral support for Principals.

2023 REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES CONTACT LIST

NAME CONTACT NO SCHOOL EMAIL ADDRESS

9092 0900Elizabeth Browner
GEMS

St Mary's Primary School, Kalgoorlie elizabeth.browner@cewa.edu.au

Ben Doyle
Midwest 9923 5800 St Francis Xavier Primary School, Geraldton ben.doyle@cewa.edu.au

9239 1100Sarah Potts
South Western

St Patrick's Primary School, Fremantle sarah.potts@cewa.edu.au

Jason Baker
North Coastal

9562 9500 St Francis of Assisi Catholic Primary School, Butler jason.baker@cewa.edu.au

Rika Andres
Western

6389 9400 Loreto Nedlands, Nedlands rika.andres@cewa.edu.au

6436 9500 St Columba’s Catholic Primary School, South PerthAllen McMahon
South Central

allen.mcmahon@cewa.edu.au

6278 9888 St Michael's School, BassendeanSiobhan Galos
Eastern

Nicola Lee
Kimberley 9193 4000 Sacred Heart School, Beagle Bay

siobhan.galos@cewa.edu.au

Stephen Blake
North Eastern

nicola.lee@cewa.edu.au

Kevin Duffy
South Eastern

9234 7555 St Munchin's Catholic School, Gosnells kevin.duffy@cewa.edu.au

Laurie Bechelli
Central

9413 5300 Our Lady of Lourdes School, Nollamara stephan.blake@cewa.edu.au

9249 1247 Mary MacKillop Catholic Community Primary School, Ballajura laurie.bechelli@cewa.wa.edu.au

Paul Cronin
South West/Bunbury

9726 7500 St Mary's Catholic Primary School, Bunbury paul.cronin@cewa.edu.au

2023 CPPA EXECUTIVE CONTACT LIST

NAME CONTACT NO. SCHOOL EMAIL ADDRESS

9796 8100
Annette Quirk
(CPPA President) St Joseph’s Primary School, Bunbury annette.quirk@cewa.edu.au

Andrew Colley
(CPPA Vice President)

6595 6100 Hammond Park Catholic Primary, Hammond Park andrew.colley@cewa.edu.au

9242 3422
Justin Tuohy
(Vice President) St Denis School, Joondanna justin.tuohy@cewa.edu.au

Siobhan Galos
(Treasurer) 6278 9888 St Michael's Primary School, Bassendean siobhan.galos@cewa.edu.au

Sandro Coniglio
(Sponsorship) 9232 5000 Emmaus Catholic Primary School, Dayton sandro.coniglio@cewa.edu.au

9344 4944 St Lawrence Primary School, BalcattaSheldon Carey sheldon.carey@cewa.edu.au

9193 4000 Sacred Heart School, Beagle BayNicola Lee nicola.lee@cewa.edu.au

Santino Giancono 9297 7500 St Helena's Catholic Primary School, Ellenbrook santino.giancono@cewa.edu.au

St Augustine’s School, RivervaleAdriana Coniglio 9260 3200 adriana.coniglio@cewa.edu.au

Mark Marando 9404 4200 Whitford Catholic Primary School, Craigie mark.marando@cewa.edu.au

Angela Hegney 9728 2200 Our Lady of Lourdes School, Dardanup angela.hegney@cewa.edu.au

Olivia Daly CPPA Executive Officer cppa@cppa.wa.edu.au

Shane Baker CPPA Project Officer/Wellbeing Project iccs@iinet.net.au


